
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 REOUS?L

2 NKEAESV SURLO(U)E H3 64 64

3 K+IIIRGN ÉNERVAS 5E 40 104

4 GIIN+MEM KIR 10F 39 143

5 -ISUIPGA MINIME 4A 25 168

6 TSECETO GUIMPAIS A1 158 326

7 AQLESUW CONTESTE C2 74 400

8 -UOBWEUJ SQUALE B9 60 460

9 UW+ETL?I BAJOUE 12A 36 496

10 EI+MOITA (O)UTLAW J1 36 532

11 IIOT+NHE ALEM 13A 35 567

12 INOT+NOR ÉBAHI A11 37 604

13 -ANEZDPO ISOTRON 3G 18 622

14 OP+TANED DÉZ(O)NA 1G 48 670

15 N+ETDUFE ADOPTE 11H 26 696

16 AAREXCB DÉFUNTE N5 75 771

17 AABR+RSF CEUX 8L 54 825

18 R+YLVNAH BÂFRAS O1 41 866

19 -YTGNIRR HAVI G7 37 903

YOGI J10 34 937
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